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28| AO0.0| A58 2.6/ 25.0 0.62] 0.66 7.9 2.7 4.0 22.9[ 0.99( 1.02 1.5/ 0.9
3A| A0.5| A6.2 1.0 22.2| 0.63] 0.65| A6.6| A7.5| A7.1[ 10.5| 0.98] 0.92 AO0.7| A2.0
4R 1.8 A4.7| A1.7| 19.6] 0.61| 0.56)f 9.7 0.9/ 58 12.2[ 0.95 0.71 3.2| Al1.2
5R 0.5| A2.6/ 0.6 19.6] 0.61| 0.54f A2.3 6.5 1.1 17.3] 0.98] 0.86]| A0.9] 4.3
68
1R
8H
9A8
108
1148
128
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MEERRICKYHETSA TS,

2. AIFHLTHS,




oK - 1 FHIRAEFHERAEER HIRFFEBERESNN—F2 A LZED)

(EE[fE] 1A 28 38 4F 5568 7H ' 8H 9K 108 ' 118 ' 127 [ &5 [FEH
634 384E| 0.87 1 0.9010.9310.93+1.00+ 1.07+ 1.12:10.96+11.02+0.98 +1.08 + 1.06 | 0.99 | 1.04
6448|394 1101 1.10 1 1,00 11711151 119 1.18 1 1.12 ' 1. 141 1.07 ' 1.04 1 1.07 | 1.12 | 1.08
654 |404E( 0.97 , 0.96 , 0.98,0.93,0.90,0.82,0.82,0.79,0.77,0.81,0.78,0.81[ 0.8 0.86
664F 4145 0.8510.9210.9910.9710.9811.0011.0411.101 1151 1.16 1 1151 1.17 | 1.04 || 1.12
674 [424E] 1.2111.23 11,261 1.34' 1.3411.33 1 1.39 ' 1.43'1.40 ' 1.33 ' 1.41 ' 1.33| 1.32 1.36
684 |434E(1.40,1.34,1.29,1.28,1.31,1.39,1.35,1.39,1.37,1.30,1.42,1.38(1.36 1.38
69%F (4445 1.42 1 1.50 1 1.47 1 1,52+ 147+ 1,55+ .55+ 1.58 1 161+ 1.72 1 1.65 1 1.71| 1.54 | 1.62
704 |454E( 1.71 ' 1.70 ' 1.66 ' 1.61 ' 1.68 ' 1.65' 1.55"'1.54 ' 1.63"' 1.55"'1.52 ' 1.56 | 1.61 | 1.52
T14E|464[1.3811.3711.37:11.35,1.33:1.2811.2911.24 1 1.18 1 1.18.11.20:1.22 | 1.29 | 1.27
7248|474 1.33 1 1,321 1.30 1 1.32 1.40 1 1.42 1.49 1 1.55 1 1.57 1 1.73 1 1.89 1 2.14 | 1.51 | 1.70
734 [484E( 2,141 2.0411.93'2.07 ' 2.14"'2.29'2.22'2.17'2.25'2.23'2.36' 1.76 | 2. 14| 2.07
744 (494 1.86 1 1.84 1 1.7511.59 1 1.55 1 1.4111.3311.2611.1811.12:1.03.:0.92 [ 1.40( 1.18
754 |504E( 1.07 1 0.97 1 0.96 1 1.0210.9410.9310.95 1 0.98 1 0.97 1 0.95 1 0.96 ' 0.85 | 0.97 | 0.98
7645148 1.06 1 1.00 1 103 1.04 1 105 1.07' 1.04 ' 1.00' 0.98' 0.97 ' 0.95" 0.93 | 1.02 0.97
114|524 0.905 0.885 0.895 0.865 0.845 0.815 0.805 0.815 0.815 0.815 0.805 0.86( 0.85 0.83
7842 |5342(0.80 1 0.86 1 0.90 ' 0.88 1 0.86' 0.91'0.94'0.93'0.9310.95'0.98 ' 1.06 | 0.91 | 0.96
794 (5448 0.96 | 1.00 ) 1.07 |} 1.09 1.09 1.12 ) 1.11 1 1.15,1.20 1 1.19} 1.18 } 1.19 | 1. 11 || 1.13
804F [654F 1111110+ 1.14+ 11411121 1,10+ 1.07 + 1.06 + 1.03 + 1.01 1 0.99 + 1.00 | 1.07 || 1.02
814F [564E( 0.99 ' 0.96 ' 0.9110.93'0.96'0.97'1.02'1.00'0.94'0.94'0.93'0.99( 0.96 || 0.93
824 |574( 0.89,0.90,0.86,0.84,0.88,0.88,0.89,0.90,0.87,0.86,0.86,0.87(0.87| 0.87
834F |584F| 0.87 1 0.87 1 0.90 1 0.89 1 0.88 1 0.89 1 0.90 + 0.93 + 0.93 + 0.94 1 0.97 1 0.95 | 0.89 | 0.92
844 |594E( 0.96 ' 0.95 ' 0.94 ' 0.96' 0.96' 0.94' 0.97'0.97'0.95'0.99'0.99 "' 1.00[ 0.96 | 0.97
854 [604E( 1.00, 1.00,0.99,0.99 1 1.00,0.98,0.95,0.97,0.95,0.93,0.93,0.96(0.97( 0.95
864F 6148 0.95 1 0.9310.9110.9110.90 1 0.86 0.87 1 0.94 1 0.89 1 0.910.89 1 0.910.91 | 0.91
874E[624[ 0.91'0.95'1.03'1.00'0.99"'1.04" 1.11'1.14"'1.20'1.25'1.28"'1.37(1.08 1.20
884F |634E( 1.36 1 1.3611.4111.45,1.47 11.5811.56.:1.59:1.66.1.64.:1.69:1.76| 1.53| 1.63
89%F |5t 17311721 1,751 1.80 1 1.88 1 1,921 1.9211.93 11,951 1.9412.03+1.961.85 | 1.93
904E| 24[1.97'2.00!1.96'2.01'2.05'2.11"'2.13'2.13'2.15'2.15' 2. 14" 2.08] 2.07 | 2. 11
O14F| 34F(2.07 12,181 2.13:2.12:2.10: 2,101 2.06+ 2.01 1 1.97 1 2.05: 1.94:1.80 | 2.05 || 1.95
02| 44| 1.83 1 1.80 ' 1.75 ' 1.72 1 167 1.60 ' 1.58 ' 1.55 ' 1.52 ' 1.49 ' 1.41 ' 1.45 [ 1.61 | 1.49
934F | 54( 1.40,1.35,1.30,1.26,1.23,1.19, 1.15,1.13, 1.11,1.08}1.09 | 1.08{ 1.20 | 1.13
944 | 6 4F 1.065 1.115 1.085 1.085 1.075 1.095 1.095 1.105 1.115 1.065 1.065 1.06 [ 1.08 | 1.07
954 | 74 1.04'1.10'1.06 ' 1.06' 1.07'1.04'1.06'1.08'1.05'1.09'1.12'1.10| 1.06 | 1.09
964FE (84 1.08,1.14,1.17,1.14,1.20,1.20,1.22,1.21,1.23 1 1.24 1 1.24 ; 1.24 | 1.19 1.22
O74F| O4F| 1.24 1 1.2411.261 1,221 1.24 1 1.2511.21 1 1.21 1 1191 1.16 1 1.13 1 1.09 || 1.20 | 1.13
084 1048 1.03 1 1.00 ' 0.95 ' 0.95 ' 0.94' 0.90' 0.87 1 0.91 ' 0.87'0.85'0.87 ' 0.87 [ 0.92 | 0.89
994 | 114] 0.90 , 0. 89 , 0.88. 0.90,0.80,0.83,0.87,0.86,0.88,0.89,0.88,0.92(0.87 0.90
00%F 1248 0.97 1 0.96 1 0.98 + 1.00 + 1.02 1 1.05+ 1.0+ 1.08 + 111+ 1.13+ 115+ 1.14 | 1.05 || 1.08
0148|1348 1151 1,10 ' 1,041 1071 1.07 ' 1.04" 1.0410.99 ' 0.96' 0.91' 0.91 ' 0.87 | 1.01 | 0.96
024 |144( 0.88 1 0.8810.9110.90,0.93:0.94,0.94,0.97,0.95,0.95,0.96,1.00( 0.93( 0.96
034 | 1548 1001 100+ 1.0111.0311.03+1.0311.06¢1.10+1.11+1.1611.1711.20 | 1.07 || 1.12
044 [164E[ 1.19 ' 1.1811.22"'1.25'1.25'1.27'1.28'1.30"'1.35'1.40"'1.41 "' 1.41{1.29( 1.35
O54E | 174E|| 1.42 1 1.46 1 1.43 1 1.43 1 1. 44 1 1.47 1 1.48 1 1.47 1 1.48 1 1.43 1 1.52 1 1.54 | 1.46 | 1.49
064¢ | 184 1.56 ' 159+ 1.53 1 1.55 1 1.63 1 1.58 1 1.56 ' 1.56 ' 1.55 ' 1.53 1 1.58 1 1.60 | 1.56 | 1.56
074E[194E[ 1.51 ' 1.55'1.50 ' 1.58 ' 1.55"' 1.55 "' 1.53 ' 1.51 "' 1.43 ' 1.46"'1.46"' 1.44(1.52 1.47
084 [204E( 1.44 1 1.42,1.34,1.38,1.34,1.28,1.26,1.22,1.16,1.11,1.02,0.98( 1.25( 1.08
094F |214E( 0.89 1 0.7810.79 1 0.78 1 0.76 1 0.78 1 0.78 + 0.77 1 0.78 1 0.79 1 0.78 + 0.81 | 0.79 || 0.79
10| 224 0. 82: 0.8310.84'0.86'0.85'0.8810.88'0.90'0.92'0.95'0.97'0.99 | 0.89 | 0.93
114|234 1.0210.99'0.98'0.95'0.98 "' ! ! ! ! ! !
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7 [ | F0FEE 1H:2H:3)51:4}51:5)51:6)51:7J5]:8H:9)5]:10}5]:11ﬁ:12ﬁ FEt | FEST
634F [384E( 0.56 1 0.60 1 0.6410.6810.7110.8010.7710.7210.7110.7110.7210.73}0.70 || 0.73
644|394 0.75 ' 0.76 1 0.76 1 0.79 ' 0.81 ' 0.83'0.83'0.82'0.83'0.81'0.79'0.78 0.80 | 0.79
654 |404E( 0.74 1 0.71 1 0.71 1 0.70 1 0.66 1 0.63 1 0.60 , 0.58 1 0.57 1 0.57 1 0.56 1 0.55 | 0.64 || 0. 61
664F | 4148 0.58 1 0.62 1 0.6710.70 1 0.7110.7310.7210.78 1 0.82 1 0.85 1 0.85 1 0.85 0.74 | 0.81
674 |424E( 0.87 1 0.90 ' 0.91 ' 0.94'0.97'1.00'1.02'1.08"'1.09'1.09'1.11"'1.10(1.00( 1.05
684F | 434 1.1111.0911.08:1.07:1.09: 1.10 .11+ 112 1. 14 1,141,170 117 1.12 | 1.14
69%F 4448 1,191 1,201 1,211 1.2411.2511.291 1,30+ 1.33 1 1.34 1 1.39 1 1.41 11,46 1.30 | 1.37
JO4E[45%E( 1.49 ' 1.47 ' 1,44 1,43 1.43"1.44"'1.41'1.39'1.39'1.36'1.33"' 1.311.41] 1.35
TI4E (464 1.29 1 1231 1.21 1 1.18 1 1151 1.10 1 1,09+ 1.07 1 1.03 + 1.02+ 1.00 + 0.99 | 1. 12| 1.06
7248 (474 0.98 1 1021 1.0511.0711.08'1.09' 1.1311.1911.25'1.311.36'1.48[1.16{ 1.30
734 484 1.60 | 1.65 1.61 | 1.63,1.741.82,1.87,1.86,1.83.1.86,1.93,1.84[1.76 1.74
T144E | 494 1.645 1.535 1.455 1.345 1.355 1.275 1.185 1.095 1.025 0.955 0.885 0.79( 1.20( 0.98
754 [504€( 0.75 1 0.71 1 0.67 ' 0.68 ' 0.63 ' 0.59 ' 0.56 ' 0.55' 0.55' 0.55 ' 0.55 ' 0.55 0.61 | 0.59
764|514 0.58 , 0.61,0.63,0.65,0.64,0.66,0.67,0.67,0.66,0.64,0.64,0.62[0.64 0.64
774 |524F] 0.6110.60 1 0.60 1 0.61 1 0.56 1 0.54 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.5210.52 0.56 || 0.54
784|534 0.51 ' 0.53 ' 0.54 ' 0.57 ' 0.54 ' 0.54 ' 0.56 ' 0.57 ' 0.59 ' 0.59 ' 0.60 ' 0.60 [ 0.56 | 0.59
794 [544( 0.62 ,0.63,0.66,0.70,0.69,0.71,0.72,0.73,0.75,0.77,0.78.,0.79 | 0.71 | 0.74
80%F 5548 0.77 1 0.76 1 0.7710.7710.76 1 0.7710.76 1 0.74 1 0.731 0.73 1 0.71 1 0.70 | 0.75 || 0.73
814 [564E( 0.69 ' 0.68'0.67'0.67'0.67'0.68'0.70'0.69'0.68"'0.67'0.66"'0.67(0.68 0.67
824 |574E( 0.66 1 0.65.0.63:10.6210.60,0.60,0.60:0.60:0.60:0.60:0.59,0.59(0.61] 0.60
834F |584E( 0.50 1 0.50 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.60 1 0.61+0.62 0.6 0.63 | 0.60 | 0.61
844 |594E]1 0.64 ' 0.64 ' 0.64 ' 0.64'0.64'0.64'0.65'0.65'0.66'0.66'0.66'0.670.65| 0.66
854 |604E( 0.68 1 0.69 1 0.68 1 0.69 1 0.6910.69:0.69:0.68:0.68:0.67:0.67:0.67|0.68]| 0.67
8648 |614E( 0.671 0.66 1 0.65 1 0.63 1 0.62 1 0.60 1 0.60 ' 0.61'0.61' 0610610610620 62
874E|624E] 0.62 1 0.63 ' 0.64 ' 0.64'0.65.0.66'0.68'0.71'0.74'0.77'0.81'0.84[0.70( 0.76
884|634 0.875 0.905 0.925 0.955 0.985 1.015 1.045 1.065 1.085 1.105 1.125 1.14] 1,01 1.08
894 [FT4E| 1151 1,171,171 1,191 1.251 1,271 1.30 1 1.29 1 1.30 ' 1.31 1 1.33 1 1.33 ]/ 1.25| 1.30
904F | 24| 1.33,1.36,1.36,1.35,1.39,1.42,1.46,1.44,1.44,1.44,1.45,1.44(1.40| 1.43
O14F | 34| 1.431 1441 1,441 1.41 1 1441 1.44 1 1.44 11,40 1 1.36 1 1.361 1341 1.31] 1.40 | 1.34
924 | 441,251,221 1.19 ' 1,14 1,131 1.10 ' 1.08 ' 1.05' 1.02 ' 0.99 ' 0.96 ' 0.93 | 1.08 || 1.00
934 | 54 0.91,0.88,0.85,0.82,0.80,0.76,0.74,0.72,0.70 , 0.68 , 0.67, 0.66 || 0.76 || 0.71
942F | 6 4F| 0.65 1 0.64 1 0.65 1 0.6510.63 1 0.630.63+0.64 +0.65 0.6510.64 1 0.63 | 0.64 | 0.64
954 | 7 4[| 0.64 ' 0.65' 0.66'0.65' 0.63'0.62'0.61'0.62'0.62'0.62"'0.62"'0.630.63[ 0.64
964 | 84| 0.65,0.66,0.68,0.69,0.69,0.70,0.72,0.72,0.72,0.73,0.74,0.74(0.70 | 0.72
974 | 94 0.7410.7410.74 1 0.74 1 0.74 1 0.741 0.74 1 0.73 1 0.71 1 0.70 1 0.68 1 0.67 | 0. 72| 0.69
984E|104E[/ 0.63 ' 0.61 ' 0.57 ' 0.56 ' 0.54 ' 0.52 ' 0.51'0.50'0.49'0.48'0.47'0.47[0.53| 0.50
994 |114E(0.48 1 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.47 1 0.46 1 0.46 1 0.47 1 0.4710.48,0.49 . 0.49 ., 0.50 || 0.48 || 0.49
004¢ | 124 0.51 1 0.52 1 0.54 1 0.56 1 0.56 1 0.58 1 0.60 ' 0.61'0.62 ' 0.64 065 0.650.59 | 0.62
0148 |134E[/ 0.65 ' 0.64 ' 0.63 ' 0.62'0.61'0.61'0.60'0.58'0.57'0.54'0.52'0.510.59] 0.56
024 [144E[ 0.50 + 0.51 1 0.52 1 0.52 1 0.53 1 0.53 1 0.5410.5510.5510.5610.56:0.57 [ 0.54 0.56
034¢|154E] 0.58 1 0.59 1 0.60 ' 0.61 0.61 ' 0.62 0.63 ! 0. 655 0.6710.70 1 0.72 1 0.75 | 0.64 | 0.69
0448|164/ 0.76 1 0.76 1 0.77 1 0.78 1 0.80 1 0.82 1 0.8310.8410.860.88'0.91'0.92/0.83( 0.86
054 | 174 0.915 0.915 0.935 0.945 0.945 0.955 0.965 0 965 0.965 0.985 0.995 1.01]0.95( 0.98
064|184 1.03'1.041.05'1.05'1.07'1.07'1.08'1.07'1.07'1.06'1.06'1.06( 1.06 1.06
074E|194E 1.06 ' 1.05'1.06 ' 1.06'1.07!1.07'1.06'1.05'1.03'1.01'0.98'0.97/1.04[ 1.02
084 [ 204 | 0. 97' 0. 96' 0.96:0.95:0.94,:0.92:0.90:0.86:0.83:0.79:0.75.:0.70 | 0.88 | 0.77
09%F |214E| 0.6410.57 1 0.53 1 0.48 1 0.45 1 0.44 10,43 10.43 1 0.43 1 0.44 1 0.43 1 0.44 | 0.47 | 0.45
1048|2248 0.46 1 0.47 1 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.50 1 0.52 ' 0.53 ' 0.54 ' 0.55 ' 0.56 ' 0.57' 0.58| 0.52 | 0.56
1148|234 0. 61. 0.62,0.63,0.61,0.61, : ' ' : : :
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224 | : : l : I : 1235 | : l I <A1 A
58 68 7B 8A 9F 108 'M1A 12 1B 28 3B 48 58 |#
2 EH i 0.501 0.52/ 0.531 0.54 0.551 0.561 0.571 0.581 0.61: 0.62: 0.631 0.61: 0.61| 0.00
JtifEE 0.39: 0.39, 0.41, 0.42, 0.42, 0.44, 0.44, 0.45. 0.44, 0.43, 0.45. 0.46, 0.44] -0.02
EHE 0.32 0.34 0.36 0.37) 0.38 0.40/ 0.40! 0.42) 0.46, 0.48' 0.39! 0.39! 0.37 -0.02
HFE 0.40' 0.42' 0.44' 0.45' 0.46' 0.48' 0.49' 0.49' 0.49' 0.50' 0.47' 0.41' 0.45] 0.04
=R 0.41' 0.42' 0.44' 0.45' 0.46' 0.48' 0.51' 0.51' 0.52' 0.51' 0.50' 0.441 0.46] 0.02
FAEHE 0.41: 0.420 0.441 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.461 0.461 0.48: 0.501 0.501 0.48: 0.48] 0.00
Lz 18 0.49, 0.52, 0.55, 0.55, 0.55, 0.53, 0.53, 0.53, 0.58, 0.60, 0.62, 0.59, 0.63] 0.04
EEE 0.40' 0.42' 0.44' 0.44' 0.45' 0.46' 0.47' 0.47' 0.50' 0.50' 0.49' 0.49' 0.50] 0.01
5,377} 0.46' 0.47' 0.49' 0.50' 0.51' 0.52' 0.54' 0.55' 0.59' 0.61' 0.61' 0.61' 0.61| 0.00
WHAE 0.470 0.49' 0.5 0.53' 0.541 0.57' 0.57' 0.58 0.60: 0.611 0.58' 0.55! 0.55] 0.00
w|HER 0.77 0.751 0.75: 0.72i 0.691 0.66: 0.65: 0.681 0.721 0.70i 0.73: 0.73: 0.79) 0.06
BEEE 0.38, 0.40, 0.41, 0.43, 0.44, 0.45, 0.46, 0.46, 0.49, 0.51, 0.52, 0.53, 0.50] -0.03
FEE 0.43' 0.44' 0.45' 0.46' 0.47' 0.47' 0.48' 0.48' 0.49' 0.51' 0.51' 0.53' 0.49| -0.04
HEER 0.62' 0.65' 0.66' 0.68' 0.69' 0.71' 0.71' 0.70' 0.75' 0.77' 0.79' 0.79' 0.81[ 0.02
wm=)I8 0.41 0.420 0.411 0.421 0.421 0.431 0.431 0.431 0.441 0.461 0.47+ 0.47v 0.46| -0.01
e 0.52: 0.55, 0.56, 0.57, 0.56, 0.58: 0.59, 0.60, 0.68 0.67, 0.67, 0.65, 0.64] -0.01
=LE 0.66. 0.69 0.71, 0.72) 0.71. 0.73' 0.77) 0.82) 0.87) 0.86, 0.86, 0.81) 0.84 0.03
ElBEne 0.54' 0.57' 0.59' 0.60' 0.61' 0.63' 0.65' 0.66' 0.74' 0.75' 0.77' 0.80' 0.79| 0.0
=HE 0.74' 0.78' 0.82' 0.84' 0.87' 0.90' 0.94' 0.95' 1.03' 1.04' 1.05' 1.04! 1.02] -0.02
LYY 0.520 0.56: 0.59: 0.61: 0.62: 0.62: 0.59: 0.57+ 0.59: 0.63: 0.63: 0.59: 0.57 -0.02
ERFE 0.57, 0.59, 0.62, 0.63, 0.63, 0.63, 0.62, 0.61, 0.63, 0.68, 0.68, 0.67, 0.68]| 0.01
i 2 18 0.59' 0.62' 0.63' 0.64' 0.64' 0.67' 0.66' 0.66' 0.71' 0.74' 0.76' 0.78' 0.75| -0.03
4] 12 0.47' 0.49' 0.49' 0.51' 0.51' 0.52' 0.53' 0.54' 0.58' 0.60' 0.61' 0.57' 0.54 -0.03
418 0.61' 0.641 0.66 0.68 0.701 0.70¢ 0.71+ 0.72r 0.78' 0.81+ 0.82+ 0.81+ 0.78| -0.03
fl=gl 0.561 0.581 0.59: 0.60: 0.61: 0.61: 0.61: 0.62: 0.68: 0.72: 0.731 0.70: 0.67|| -0.03
BER 0.48, 0.52, 0.54, 0.53, 0.53, 0.53, 0.54, 0.54, 0.60, 0.61, 0.62, 0.62, 0.60[ -0.02
RERAT 0.54' 0.55' 0.56' 0.57' 0.58' 0.60' 0.61' 0.62' 0.61' 0.63' 0.65' 0.62' 0.62] 0.00
KIRAF 0.50' 0.51' 0.52' 0.53' 0.54' 0.56' 0.57' 0.59' 0.61' 0.64' 0.64' 0.64' 0.64] 0.00
EEE 0.481 0.491 0.501 0.511 0.531 0.531 0.541 0.541 0.57+ 0.59+ 0.59+ 0.58: 0.57| -0.01
=RIE 0.52, 0.54, 0.54, 0.55, 0.55, 0.56; 0.55, 0.55, 0.59, 0.55, 0.55, 0.52: 0.52 0.00
_ |FusriLg 0.55! 0.56! 0.58' 0.59' 0.61' 0.63! 0.63' 0.64! 0.66! 0.69' 0.72! 0.71! 0.71] 0.00
=~ eme 0.57' 0.60' 0.61' 0.65' 0.62' 0.63' 0.67' 0.68' 0.72' 0.71' 0.74' 0.70' 0.71] 0.01
EiRE 0.641 0.67' 0.66' 0.70' 0.76' 0.78' 0.79' 0.80' 0.78' 0.79' 0.84' 0.83' 0.82| -0.01
FRINIE= 0.65: 0.64: 0.67: 0.69: 0.73:1 0.76: 0.74: 0.75 0.760: 0.84: 0.87: 0.86:1 0.86/ 0.00
LEE 0.60, 0.62, 0.64, 0.65, 0.66, 0.69, 0.73, 0.76, 0.79, 0.80, 0.82, 0.79, 0.76| -0.03
ii=]:! 0.59' 0.62' 0.63' 0.64' 0.64' 0.64' 0.65' 0.67' 0.68' 0.69' 0.72' 0.73' 0.73 0.00
ryaLC] 0.67' 0.67' 0.71' 0.73' 0.75' 0.75' 0.76' 0.78' 0.79' 0.79' 0.84' 0.84' 0.86] 0.02
g [B/NR 0.68: 0.720 0.731 0.741 0.77 0.79t 0.80' 0.81* 0.841 0.87' 0.90! 0.941 0.97| 0.03
BIEE 0.58 0.58 0.621 0.61: 0.65 0.671 0.67: 0.69 0.721 0.72: 0.72: 0.76: 0.77] 0.01
=518 0.47, 0.50, 0.51, 0.54, 0.54, 0.57, 0.56, 0.56, 0.57, 0.57, 0.57, 0.60, 0.60] 0.00
EEE 0.45' 0.46' 0.47' 0.47' 0.48' 0.50' 0.52' 0.53' 0.55' 0.55' 0.56' 0.55' 0.56| 0.01
EEE 0.47' 0.48' 0.49' 0.51' 0.52' 0.53' 0.55' 0.57' 0.61' 0.61' 0.62' 0.61' 0.62| 0.01
RigE 0.45 0.461 0.48 0.461 0.491 0.501 0.50¢ 0.521 0.531 0.51+ 0.521 0.55: 0.56| 0.01
BEAIE 0.45, 0.46, 0.47, 0.48 0.48 0.50, 0.52, 0.54, 0.57, 0.59, 0.60: 0.60: 0.59| -0.01
KB 0.52 0.54! 0.56/ 0.56. 0.56. 0.57' 0.58 0.58/ 0.62] 0.65. 0.67. 0.66. 0.65| -0.01
HigE 0.43' 0.44' 0.44' 0.45' 0.46' 0.49' 0.50' 0.52' 0.54' 0.54' 0.56' 0.56' 0.56 0.00
EREE 0.431 0.441 0.43' 0.43' 0.44' 0.46' 0.47' 0.48' 0.50' 0.51' 0.52' 0.53' 0.53] 0.00
Hge 0.30, 0.31, 0.31, 0.3, 0.33; 0.33 0.32, 0.31, 0.30, 0.31, 0.30, 0.29, 0.28| -0.01
jtiEE 0.39, 0.39, 0.41, 0.42, 0.42, 0.44, 0.44, 0.45, 0.44, 0.43, 0.45, 0.46, 0.44f -0.02
#h B4 0.40' 0.42' 0.44' 0.45' 0.45' 0.46' 0.48' 0.48' 0.50' 0.51' 0.49' 0.46' 0.47]| 0.01
EalESES 0.50' 0.52' 0.52' 0.54' 0.55' 0.56' 0.56' 0.56' 0.59' 0.61' 0.62' 0.63' 0.62] 0.0
JLREE - BE| 0.55' 0.57' 0.58 0.50 0.591 0.591 0.591 0.60: 0.631 0.65' 0.65 0.63 0.64] 0.01
e 0.58 0.6, 0.631 0.64 0.64 0.66: 0.68 0.70; 0.77: 0.77: 0.77: 0.76: 0.76 0.00
i 0.56, 0.59, 0.60, 0.62, 0.63, 0.64, 0.64, 0.65 0.70, 0.73, 0.74, 0.73, 0.70|| -0.03
ik 0.50' 0.52' 0.52' 0.53' 0.54' 0.56' 0.57' 0.58' 0.60' 0.62' 0.63' 0.62' 0.61| -0.01
i 0.61' 0.63' 0.65' 0.66' 0.68' 0.70' 0.72' 0.74' 0.75' 0.78' 0.81' 0.79' 0.78] -0.01
Al | o 0.60r 0.621 0.641 0.65 0.68 0.701 0.70: 0.71+ 0.731 0.741 0.761 0.79 0.80 0.01
UM 0.44, 0.45, 0.45, 0.46, 0.47, 0.48, 0.50, 0.50, 0.52, 0.53, 0.54, 0.54, 0.53] -0.01
G 1. EHREERIE. B REET K-12-ARINA) (2 & 5.,

BE. FR2Z2F12ALETIORIEX. FR2ZFIADARBICHFHRRCIYBETISATIS,
2. FITOVIDEHEERR. UTDEBY,
dtEE (bEE) . Bk (FHRE. 5FE. EHE. MBRE. UEE. #88R) . mER (BER. TEER. "R, #ARIE) .
JEEAR - BIE (RWR. HAR. HER. LR, RER) . L HER. ELR. IR, ##R) .
e (KRR, #EAR. BMR. =ER) . 88 (ZER. m8F. KRF. ZER. KRR, MRLUR) .
hE (FRE. BRE. AUR. EER. WwAR) . (EER. BNR. ZRER. S5R) .
A GEER. #ER. RER. BXR, XH5R. BEER. ERER. #RR)
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